KLAM 58533

WELL LD. #L

(1) LAND OWNER Well Number (9) LOCATION OF WELL by legal description:
Name n Barnes Couaty o Latitude Longitude
Address . . Township_4 1 S NorSRange_lO0 E E or W. WM.
%ﬁ— State oR _Zip____ Section ___ 3 NW ya_SW /4
(2) TYPE OF WORK L
PRew Well [ Deepening [ Alieration (repaictrecondition) [ Abandonment ::’::o; dees of WL; S .dil::‘ Subdivision
(3) DRILL METHOD:
O Rotary Air  [] Rotary Mud  []Cable (] Auger (10) STATIC WATER LEVEL:
{0 Other g2 ft. below land surface. Date & [ﬂ ZZ LY
(4) PROPOSED USE: Artcsian pressure Ib. per square inch Date
O Domestic [0 Community O Industrial (7 Irrigation (11) WATER BEARING ZONES:
OThermal [Olnjection O Livestock (J Other
(5) BORE HOLE CONSTRUCTION: Depth at which water was first found
Special Construction approval (J Yes (JNo Depth of Completed Welt____ft. From To Estimated Flow Rate | SWL
Explosives used (J Yes (JNo Type Amount
HOLE SEAL
Diameter From To Ma(erial From To  Sacks or pounds
(12) WELL LOG:
How was seal placed: Mcthod 0OA OB 0OC Ob QOE Ground Elevation
O Other
Backfill placed from fl.wo fi.  Material Material From To qu
Gravel placed from ft.10 fi.  Size of gravel +. T
(6) CASING/LINER:
Diameter  From To  Gauge Steel Plastic Welded Threaded
Cul.ng:__LL o |20 [Q’ a 0 a
a a a4 O
O a a a
a a (] a
Liner: a a a 0O
] a a O
Drive Shoe used {J Inside (0 Outside (J None
Final location of shoe(s)
(7) PERFORATIONS/SCREENS:
[ Perforations Mecthod
— oSty “TYPE —Ntaertat
Slot Tele/plpe
From To size Number Diameter  size Casing  Liner
O a
0 (]
a (]
] O
(8) WELL TESTS: Minimum testing time is 1 hour _ Date started Completed _§ /4 /1 954
B/Pump 0 Bailer O Air [ :1:;:25
Yield gal/min Drawdown Drill stem at Time
oo o SOURCE OF DATAINFO . L2 g,
) s ~13913.
_ Recenditen in 1920 (KL A M
Temperature of water Depth Artesian Flow Found JHG 23 L
Was a water analysis done? OYes By whom -
Did any strata contain water not suitable for intended use? O Too little COMPILED BY: K_-r L W o 2 niliﬁ

OSsalty OMuddy [OOdor OColored [JOther

Depth of strata:

DATE: JTan., 9 2074

WELL INFORMATION REPORT

11/16/2000



KLAM 58533

Well Record Transcribed from Sheet Submitted by Owner in File G-15364
415/10E-3cb

Klamath County

Barnes Well at Crusher
4-Aug-54

10" Well with 1 joint of 12" casing in top (0-20 feet)

From
0
15
80
123
298
302
310
323
341
394
405
415
425
433
442
458
463
472
482
494
505
518
522

To
5
80
123
298
302
310
323
341
394
405
415
425
433
442
458
463
472
482
494
505
518
522
540

Gravel

White chalk

Blue clay

Cemented gravel

Gray basalt rock
Cemented gravel

Gray basalt rock

Gray cememted gravel
Blue clay

Gray basalt rock
Cemented gravel

Blue & gray shale

Blue shale

Rock

Rocky shells & shale
Rock

Shale with shells of rock
Rock

Shale with layers of rock
Rock (Live Water)

Blue shale

Rock with live water
Water bearing layers of rocky shale

Pumping test: 1000 gpm at 120 feet.
Static water level 82 feet.





