## **KLAM 58533**

WELL I.D. # L\_\_\_ (9) LOCATION OF WELL by legal description: County Klamath Latitude Longitude\_ Township 41 5 Nor S Range 10 E \_E or W. WM. Section 3 NW 1/4 SW 1/4 Tax Lot \_\_\_\_\_ Lot \_\_\_\_ Block \_\_\_\_\_Subdivision \_ Street Address of Well (or nearest address) (10) STATIC WATER LEVEL: 82 ft. below land surface. Artesian pressure \_lb. per square inch (11) WATER BEARING ZONES: Depth at which water was first found \_ From Estimated Flow Rate

(12) WELL LOG: Ground Elevation				
Material	From	To	SWL	
See attacked s	Leet.			
Date started	Completed 8/	1/19	<u> </u>	

SOURCE OF DATA/INFO

DATF: Jan. 9 2014

described on permit 6-13917.

G-15364. This is

Reconditioned

COMPILED BY:

14923).

## **KLAM 58533**

Well Record Transcribed from Sheet Submitted by Owner in File G-15364 41S/10E-3cb Klamath County

Barnes Well at Crusher 4-Aug-54 10" Well with 1 joint of 12" casing in top (0-20 feet)

From	То	
0	5	Gravel
15	80	White chalk
80	123	Blue clay
123	298	Cemented gravel
298	302	Gray basalt rock
302	310	Cemented gravel
310	323	Gray basalt rock
323	341	Gray cememted gravel
341	394	Blue clay
394	405	Gray basalt rock
405	415	Cemented gravel
415	425	Blue & gray shale
425	433	Blue shale
433	442	Rock
442	458	Rocky shells & shale
458	463	Rock
463	472	Shale with shells of rock
472	482	Rock
482	494	Shale with layers of rock
494	505	Rock (Live Water)
505	518	Blue shale
518	522	Rock with live water
522	540	Water bearing layers of rocky shale

Pumping test: 1000 gpm at 120 feet.

Static water level 82 feet.